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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
23/06/2019 - 11:14 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

14 - 15 godina

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim star 2:16.69 564 1:06.70 1:09.99
2. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 2:17.16 558 1:07.16 1:10.00
3. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 2:23.85 484 1:09.38 1:14.47
4. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:23.93 483 1:07.93 1:16.00
5. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 2:24.07 482 1:09.40 1:14.67
6. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 2:26.84 455 1:10.59 1:16.25
7. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 2:26.96 454 1:11.83 1:15.13
8. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 2:29.67 430 1:11.80 1:17.87
9. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 2:30.37 424 1:14.30 1:16.07

10. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 2:30.59 422 1:10.13 1:20.46
11. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 2:35.33 384 1:15.75 1:19.58
12. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 2:35.77 381 1:14.90 1:20.87
13. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 2:40.35 349 1:17.76 1:22.59
14. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 2:44.31 325 1:18.41 1:25.90
15. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:46.49 312 1:21.77 1:24.72
16. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:56.48 262 1:22.64 1:33.84

16 - 17 godina

1. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 2:16.51 566 1:07.17 1:09.34
2. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 2:16.81 563 1:05.57 1:11.24
3. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.89 494 1:09.29 1:13.60
4. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 2:24.21 480 1:08.62 1:15.59
5. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:29.22 434 1:11.15 1:18.07
6. BABIC, Teodora 03 PK Arena 2015 2:34.05 394 1:10.35 1:23.70
7. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.64 335 1:18.63 1:24.01
8. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 3:15.69 192 1:33.48 1:42.21

14 - 17 godina

1. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 2:16.51 566 1:07.17 1:09.34
2. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim star 2:16.69 564 1:06.70 1:09.99
3. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 2:16.81 563 1:05.57 1:11.24
4. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 2:17.16 558 1:07.16 1:10.00
5. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.89 494 1:09.29 1:13.60
6. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 2:23.85 484 1:09.38 1:14.47
7. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:23.93 483 1:07.93 1:16.00
8. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 2:24.07 482 1:09.40 1:14.67
9. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 2:24.21 480 1:08.62 1:15.59

10. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 2:26.84 455 1:10.59 1:16.25
11. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 2:26.96 454 1:11.83 1:15.13
12. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:29.22 434 1:11.15 1:18.07
13. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 2:29.67 430 1:11.80 1:17.87
14. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 2:30.37 424 1:14.30 1:16.07
15. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 2:30.59 422 1:10.13 1:20.46
16. BABIC, Teodora 03 PK Arena 2015 2:34.05 394 1:10.35 1:23.70
17. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 2:35.33 384 1:15.75 1:19.58
18. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 2:35.77 381 1:14.90 1:20.87
19. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 2:40.35 349 1:17.76 1:22.59
20. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.64 335 1:18.63 1:24.01
21. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 2:44.31 325 1:18.41 1:25.90
22. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:46.49 312 1:21.77 1:24.72
23. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:56.48 262 1:22.64 1:33.84
24. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 3:15.69 192 1:33.48 1:42.21
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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 2:09.87 658 1:03.06 1:06.81
2. MARIC, Ivana 99 PK Arena 2015 2:12.89 614 1:05.40 1:07.49
3. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 2:13.08 611 1:05.63 1:07.45
4. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Spartak 2:13.22 609 1:05.40 1:07.82
5. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 2:16.51 566 1:07.17 1:09.34
6. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim star 2:16.69 564 1:06.70 1:09.99
7. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 2:16.81 563 1:05.57 1:11.24
8. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 2:17.16 558 1:07.16 1:10.00
9. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.89 494 1:09.29 1:13.60

10. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 2:23.85 484 1:09.38 1:14.47
11. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:23.93 483 1:07.93 1:16.00
12. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 2:24.07 482 1:09.40 1:14.67
13. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 2:24.21 480 1:08.62 1:15.59
14. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 2:26.84 455 1:10.59 1:16.25
15. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 2:26.96 454 1:11.83 1:15.13
16. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:29.22 434 1:11.15 1:18.07
17. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 2:29.67 430 1:11.80 1:17.87
18. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 2:30.37 424 1:14.30 1:16.07
19. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 2:30.59 422 1:10.13 1:20.46
20. BABIC, Teodora 03 PK Arena 2015 2:34.05 394 1:10.35 1:23.70
21. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 2:35.33 384 1:15.75 1:19.58
22. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 2:35.77 381 1:14.90 1:20.87
23. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 2:40.35 349 1:17.76 1:22.59
24. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.64 335 1:18.63 1:24.01
25. DACIC, Anja 00 PK Arena 2015 2:43.09 332 1:17.42 1:25.67
26. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim star 2:43.58 329 1:21.30 1:22.28
27. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 2:44.31 325 1:18.41 1:25.90
28. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:46.49 312 1:21.77 1:24.72
29. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 2:54.61 270 1:23.44 1:31.17
30. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:56.48 262 1:22.64 1:33.84
31. SKRBIC, Iva 06 Pksm 3:06.84 221 1:28.80 1:38.04
32. MILOVANOVIĆ, Sara 06 Pksm 3:08.10 216 1:28.93 1:39.17
33. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 3:15.69 192 1:33.48 1:42.21
34. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 3:18.19 185 1:32.49 1:45.70


